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CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation _Keeya Steel

Office sought or ballot question _Edina City Council

District

Period of time covered by report=

Typeof X Candidate report

report Campaign commiittee report
Assomatlon or corporation report fom 70714
Final report -

 to__10/23M14___

CONTRBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type

{money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet fo itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer

or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH $ TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND $ 67253
INKKIND + $
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEVED - -
=5 _ 860761 S 279,71
DISBURSEIVENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach

additional sheets if necessary.

Amount.
SO

Dato

Peirposs.

Attached as spreadsheet

1
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Project title or description

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.
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Cash Contributions Received

Name of Donor Address Employer Date Amount
Keeya Steel (CANDIDATE) 6423 Colony Way Unit 1J, Edina, MN 55435 University of Minnesota 600
Christine Kiel 13232 Bronze Parkway, Rosemount, MN 55068 University of Minnesota 8/6/14 100
Elaine Pacy Erck (Maxed) 6315 Colony Way #1A, Edina, MN 55435 Retired 8/6/14 600
Janice Morlock 360 W. Wheelack Parkway, St. Paul, MN 55117 University of Minnesota 8/10/14 100
Marcie Hamel 6305 St. Johns Ave, Edina, MN 55424 Delta Airlines 8/10/14 200
Channing Riggs 5 Ironwood Ln, St. Paul, MN 55127 University of Minnesota 8/23/14 300
Louise Segreto 6720 Indian Hills Road, Edina, MN , 55439 Segreto & Associates 9/10/14 250
Sue Ann Neuhart (Maxed) 6309 Colony Way Apt 1B, Edina, MN 55435 Retired 9/13/14 600
Cynthia Kappel 3624 Brunswick Ave, Crystal, MN 55422 North Memorial Hospital 9/21/14 200
Ferdinanda Otness 5433 Kellogg Ave, Edina, MN 55424 Retired 9/21/14 300
Cap O'Rourke (CFB #3128) 5816 10th Ave, Minneapolis, MN 55417 O'Rourke Strategic Consulting 9/21/14 150
Carol Frisch 8301 Creekside Circle, Bloomington, MN 55437 Retired 8/17/14 100
Elaine Skrentner 5551 Village Drive, Edina, MN 55439 Retired 8/17/14 100
Donna Peterson 9085 Alverno Ave, Inver Grove Heights, MN 55077 Retired 8/19/14 100
Marcie Hamel 6305 St. Johns Ave, Edina, MIN 55424 Delta Airlines 9/21/14 300
Cheryl Gelbmann 500 East Grant Street Unit 810, Minneapolis, 55404 Donation §100 or below 9/7/14 100
Bill Otto 1545 59th Ave NW, Wilmar MN, 56201 Donation §100 or below 9/19/14 100
Women Winning PAC (CFB# 40268) 2610 University Ave W. Ste 325 10/2/14 300
Carol Manners 4712 valley View Road Donation 5100 or below 10/9/14 100
Contributions below $100 745.81
5345.81
In Kind Contributions Received
Name of Donor Description of Goods Purpose Date Amount
Keeya Steel Wufoo Web Hosting 8/31/14 14.95
Keeya Steel Wufoo Web Hosting 9/30/14 14.95
Subtotal 29.9

Total Income

5375.71



Disbursments
Recipient
Namecheap.com
Facebook
Wufoo.com
Impact Printing
DFL Party of Minnesota (#20003)
Facebook

City of Edina
Fed Ex Office
Impact Printing
Byerly's
Amanda Meyers
Baker's Square
ECM Publishers
Impact Printing
Edina Liquor
Impact Printing
Byerly's
Facebook
Paypal

Purpose

Domain Name
Advertisement

Web Hosting

Lawn Signs

Voter File Access
Advertisement

Facility Rental -Arneson
Fundraiser Invite Printing
Lit Pieces

Stamps

Photography
Fundraiser Pie

Ad Buy

Buttons

Fundraiser Beverages
Lit Pieces

Stamps

Advertisement
Transaction Fees

Date
7/27/14
8/4/14
8/6/14
8/22/14
8/27/14
8/31/14
9/7/14
9/8/14
9/12/14
9/14/14
9/17/14
9/17/14
9/19/14
9/19/14
9/20/14
10/6/14
10/13/14
10/15/14
Ongoing

Amount
21.74
20.00
14.95

813.65
200.00
20.00
219.91
20.67
468.71
29.40
50.00
109.90
1456.88
40.36
39.46
966.47
19.60
20.00
21.00

Total Expenses
4552.70
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